Seeed Studio
Nvidia Series Catalog
Your trusted one-stop platform for Nvidia Jetson products
Seeed Studio is one of the top 3 open-source hardware
suppliers in the world and is committed to becoming the
world's most trusted platform for hardware innovation. Our
headquarter is located in Shenzhen, the city of hardware,

SKU 114992152
re_computer case silver version
SKU 110991405
re_computer case(Silver Metal Edition)
SKU 110991484
35
Accessory – Camera
We would like to give you more freedom in choosing the camera that will be most suitable for your project. Explore the cameras
below to make a better decision.
By using one of these cameras, combined with a Jetson Nano/ Xavier NX Development Kits, you can simply realize machine
vision projects. Also, you can experience better quality video capture from these cameras and build more demanding projects.
Some of them also has two IR LEDs to enable night vision capabilities.
Nvidia module compatible cameraProduct
Name
Introduction
IMX219-200 8MP Camera with 200° FOV
SKU 114992265
High Quality Camera for Raspberry Pi CM3/
CM3 Lite/ CM3+/ CM3+ Lite & Jetson Nano
with 12.3MP IMX477 Sensor
   SKU 114992442
IMX219-77 8MP Camera with 77° FOV
SKU 114992260
IMX219-77IR 8MP IR Night Vision Camera
with 77° FOV
SKU 114992261
IMX219-160IR 8MP Camera with 160° FOV
SKU 114992264
IMX219-83 8MP 3D Stereo Camera Module
SKU 114992270
IMX219-160 8MP Camera with 160° FOV
SKU 114992263
IMX219-130 8MP Camera with 130° FOV
SKU 114992262
All cameras except for SKU 114992442 are compatible with Nvidia Jetson Nano/Xavier NX
36
Accessory – RPLiDAR